
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
      ========== GIRLS FRESHMAN/SOPHOMORE NORTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    20  Skokie (Niles North)                        (22:18.2  111:30.7 3:01.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Fiona Kennedy           10   20:39.8
  2      2  Lettie Samuel           10   21:35.0
  3      3  Isabella Escobedo       10   22:27.6
  4      6  Maya Mihaylova          9    23:07.1
  5      8  Alexa Obra              9    23:41.2
  6   ( 13) Hannah Eisenberg        9    24:50.0
  7   ( 14) Kaia Herning            10   25:08.4

  2.    35  Skokie (Niles West)                         (23:27.3  117:16.3 1:36.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Madison Andra           9    22:34.9
  2      5  Maya Celiknal           9    23:02.9
  3      7  Sunny Osborne           9    23:18.5
  4      9  Ella Fry                10   24:09.0
  5     10  Anna Ushomirsky         9    24:11.0
  6   ( 11) Hana Ceric              9    24:27.0
  7   ( 12) Hannah Allahvirdi       9    24:27.9
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                      Girls Freshman/Sophomore North
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Fiona Kennedy      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        20:39.8  6:40 
    2    2 Lettie Samuel      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        21:35.0  6:57 
    3    3 Isabella Escobedo  10   Skokie (Niles North)                        22:27.6  7:14 
    4    4 Madison Andra      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         22:34.9  7:17 
    5    5 Maya Celiknal      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         23:02.9  7:26 
    6    6 Maya Mihaylova     9    Skokie (Niles North)                        23:07.1  7:27 
    7    7 Sunny Osborne      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         23:18.5  7:31 
    8    8 Alexa Obra         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        23:41.2  7:38 
    9    9 Ella Fry           10   Skokie (Niles West)                         24:09.0  7:47 
   10      Lia Abramovich     9    Highland Park                               24:10.4  7:47 
   11   10 Anna Ushomirsky    9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:11.0  7:47 
   12   11 Hana Ceric         9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:27.0  7:53 
   13   12 Hannah Allahvirdi  9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:27.9  7:53 
   14      Aileen Zanayed     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:36.2  7:56 
   15      Maddie Singer      10   Highland Park                               24:36.7  7:56 
   16      Genevieve Graham   9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:41.4  7:57 
   17   13 Hannah Eisenberg   9    Skokie (Niles North)                        24:50.0  8:00 
   18      Noella Lazar       9    Skokie (Niles West)                         25:07.0  8:06 
   19   14 Kaia Herning       10   Skokie (Niles North)                        25:08.4  8:06 
   20      Madison McKenzie   9    Highland Park                               25:19.4  8:10 
   21      Laila Garay        9    Skokie (Niles West)                         25:38.0  8:16 
   22      Eliana Baksas      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         27:33.8  8:53 
   23      Rihanat Yusuf      9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     27:51.0  8:58 
   24      Saira Gulzar       10   Skokie (Niles West)                         28:07.7  9:04 
   25      Abby Ushomirsky    10   Skokie (Niles West)                         28:11.1  9:05 
   26      Aliya Eta          9    Skokie (Niles West)                         29:38.6  9:33 
   27      Samantha Recinto   10   Skokie (Niles West)                         29:52.6  9:37 
   28      Aimee Velasquez    9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     31:54.8 10:17 
   29      Aisha Khan         9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     32:36.7 10:30 
   30      Anoushay Batool    9    Skokie (Niles West)                         33:18.7 10:44 
   31      Lucy Schapmann     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         35:41.4 11:30 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


